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A
ABEL, Janetta  (d/o Samuel)
ACKEY, Emmet R.
AL(L)BAUGH, Minnie
ALLISON, Eva (d/oJ.R. & Bell)
ARNOLD, William  (s/o G.W.)
ASHBROOK, Catharine  (Mrs.)
ATHERTON, William T.  (s/o Harvey)
AYERS, Matson, Sr.  (Col.)

B
BAILEY, Nelson J.
BAKER, May (d/o Lee of Trenton, O.)
BAXTER, Nancy (Mrs.)
BEATTY, Martha ‘Patterson’

(Mrs. George)
BLYTHE, Medea ‘Rue’  (Mrs.)
BOOTH, Sarah “Tripp’  (Mrs. James)
BRANNON, Alice  (Miss)
BRICKER, (d/0 3.3)
BROWER, Lydia ‘Cassner’

(Mrs. Theodore)
BUCK, Mary (Mrs.)
BURWELL, Henry
BUSBY, Anna  (Mrs.)
BUSHONG, William
BUTTERFIELD, Thomas

C

CAMPBELL, Robert
CASSIDY, Samuel Russell
CAVANAUGH, Charles
CHADDOCK, Joseph

Loretta A.  (Miss)

Mahala (Mrs. Joseph)

Nicholas

CLOSE,
Peter

CLUTZ, George

CONKLE, John

CONN, (Mrs. John)

CRAWFORD, James
(Mrs.)

(c/o Jasper)

CRISS, Henry
CROSKEY, Elizabeth  (Mrs))
CUNNINGHAM, Seymour  (s/o Alex)

D
DALZELL, William  (Rev.)
DAVY, John
DEARBORN, George
DENNISTON, Elizabeth *‘Shaw’

88*
69*
88*
6*
10*
7*
57
15*

67*
57*
22
45

37

36*
45
83

24>
79, 81*
54
78*
46

13*
S57*
79, 80
25*
16*
59
85
25
15
5*
16
13
21
20
11
74
50, 51*

62
43
23
77

(Mrs. Robert)

DICKEY, 35
DUNBAR, John E.  (Capt) 59
E
ELDER, Mary (Mrs.) 48
E
FARBER, Emily ‘Beatty’ (Mrs. James) 13*
FIELDING, Ellenor  (d/o Alex) 13*
Margaret ‘Brown’ (Mrs. Thomas) 13*
FISH, Simeon 12*
FLANNIGAN, Samuel 59
FREE, Sarah ‘McCully’  (Mrs. William) 83*
G
GAMBLE, Harry (s/o David) 83*
GLADDEN, Lucinda ‘Black’ (Mrs. Jacob) 18*
GOULD, Blanche M. (d/o A.R) 57
GRAHAM, Joseph 16*
GRIBBEN, James 13*
H
HARDESTY, Edgar  (slo F. M.) 3*
HARSH, ClaraBell (d/o Ephraim) 25*
HATTERY, Elizabeth  (Mrs)) 78

HAUGH, Cordelia ‘Russell’ (Mrs. William) 39
HAYS, Mary ‘McKernan’ (Mrs. James) 13, 14

HEASTON, Mattie 45
HEIDA, Sarah  (Mrs)) 54
HENRY, Mary  (Mrs. George) 12*
HESS, Sarah Luella 3*
HILL, John 17*
HOLE, Merlin  (s/o Frank & Susan) 34*
HUDSON, John 37
HUTCHISON, Eleanor  (Mrs. Robert) 83
1
INGLESBY, Margaret 32
J
JACKSON, Ann ‘Hemming’ (Mrs. Kendall) 26
JOHNSON, James 17
K
KAIL, Martha ‘Fawcett’  (Mrs. Belden) 83*
KARN, Daisy (d/o Jacob) 12, 15*
KESSLER, Jacob Edward 59*
KIRBY, David Sr. 50*
KLISE, (Mrs)) 50
KOONTZ, Aramintha (Mrs. A. H.) 24*

*Death Certificate
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L
LEWTON, Jacob 78
LEYDE, Frederick 87*
LONG, Jacob 9*
Mary ‘Long’  (Mrs. James) 35, 37*
LOTZ, Ida (d/oHenryA) 26
LUCAS, Adam 26*
M
MAPLE, Margaret  (Mrs. Tunis) 77*
Willie  (s/o Ezekiel) 13*
MILLER, Nancy (Mrs.) 34
MOFFETT, Eliza ‘Gantz’ (Mrs. William) 74
MONG, (Mrs. John C.) 83
MOORE, George M. 16*
MOREHEAD, James H.  (s/o Sylvester) 13*
Nancy (Mrs. Crawford) 28*
MORRISON, Andrew 46*
MORROW, Samuel 11*
Mc
MCcCORT, LetitiaJ. (d/oJ.R) 6*
McDOWELL, Hester A.  (Mrs.) 60
McGREGOR, Isaac 1
McKENNA, Anne  (Mrs. Barnabas) 69
McMULLEN, James 21
N
NORRIS, Martha (Mrs.) 5*
(0]
OVERHOLTS, Peter 7
p

PATTON, Hannah ‘Wright’ (Mrs. Henry) 78*

PAUL, Tillie ‘Morgan’ 33, 35, 37
(Mrs. Moses)

PENN, _  (d/lo Wm. & Mattie) 45

PHILLIPI, J. Michael 39

POOLE, Mary ‘Devore’  (Mrs.) 48

POTTS, Sarah  (Mrs. William) 65*
R

R(E)IGGLE, Margaret (d/o Jacob) 61*
S

SCHOOLEY, Elizabeth  (Mrs. James) 45*

SCOTT, Joseph 17*

SHARP, James 23

SHAW, Homer (s/o H. M.) 36, 41*

SHEPHERD, James
SIMMONS, Adam

Catherine ‘Mirth’

Rebecca  (Mrs. James)
SMELTZ, Mary Catherine  (Mrs.)
SMITH, George Gans  (sfo John L.)

John (Dr))

Mollie L.  (d/o John C.)

Ruth ‘Allen’  (Mrs. J. M. of lowa)
STEPHENSON, John J.

STIDGER, Harmon  (Dr.)
STRAYER, John

T
TELFER, Samuel Franklin
TETER, John
TOPE, Jacob
TOTTEN, Henry P.
Samuel
TRAGO, Delilah
TRIPP, Caleb
Eliza J. ‘Rutledge’ (Mrs. Joseph)

(Mrs. Vincent)

W
WARD, Sarah J.  (d/o Patrick)
WARTHY, John
WESTFALL, Levi A
WETZEL, John George
WHITLA, Mary  (Mrs. James)
WILKIN, Nancy
WORLEY, Jane  (Mrs. of Morges)
WRIKEMAN, James

(s/o Noah)

Y
YANT, Anne l.  (Mrs. John)

*Death Certificate

17*
46*
78*
16*
36*
24*
30
24>
86
21
66
35*

78
35, 36
5*
78*
15*
17*
26*
39*

5%
36*
9*
30*
7%
26
34
61

59*



